Schedule (Some changes may be necessary)

Thursday, March 17t

Time
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Event

Start of Registration and Check-in

Non-point-event 1
Non-point-event 2
Non-point-event 3

Dinner

ASFC Executive Meeting
Faculty Advisors Meeting
Campfire

Friday, March 18"

7:00 AM
7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Breakfast
Check-in Technical Events

Pole Classification, DBH Estimation,

Wood ID, Photogrammetry
Check-in Technical Events
Timber Estimation, Wildlife ID,

Dendrology, Compass and Pacing

Lunch

Team Pictures (group 1)
Axe Throw

Knife Throw

Pole Felling

Pole Climbing

Log Birling

Dinner and Terry Baker, SAF CEO

Protest Committee Meeting
Campfire

Saturday, March 19th

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Breakfast

Archery

Chain Throw

Men's Bow Saw
Women's Bow Saw
Lunch

Team Pictures (group 2)
Log Roll

Crosscut (Women'’s, J. & J., Men’s)

Women’s Log Chop

Men's Log Chop

ASFC Executive Meeting
Protest Committee Meeting
Dinner

Awards

Campfire

Location
Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Fire Pit Area

Stamey Education Building
Fire Pit Area

Dining Hall
Classrooms 3 + 4

Dining Hall (outside)

Dining Hall

Pemberton Pavilion

Front Corner Field

Front Corner Field

Front Corner Field

Front Corner Field

Catfish Pond

Dining Hall

Stamey Education Building
Fire Pit Area

Dining Hall

Archery Range

Area Around the Pool
Area Around the Pool
Area Around the Pool
Dining Hall
Pemberton Pavilion
Area Around the Pool
Area Around the Pool
Area Around the Pool
Area Around the Pool
Fire Pit Area

Stamey Education Building
Dining Hall
Auditorium

Fire Pit Area



