Schedule (Some changes may be necessary)

Thursday, March 17 th		
Time	Event	Location
10:00 AM	Start of Registration and Check-in	Dining Hall
2:00 PM	Non-point-event 1	
2:30 PM	Non-point-event 2	
3:00 PM	Non-point-event 3	
5:00 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
6:00 PM	ASFC Executive Meeting	Fire Pit Area
6:00 PM	Faculty Advisors Meeting	Stamey Education Building
7:00 PM	Campfire	Fire Pit Area
Friday, March 18th		
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
7:30 AM	Check-in Technical Events Pole Classification, DBH Estimation, Wood ID, Photogrammetry	Classrooms 3 + 4
9:30 AM	Check-in Technical Events Timber Estimation, Wildlife ID, Dendrology, Compass and Pacing	Dining Hall (outside)
11:30 AM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:00 PM	Team Pictures (group 1)	Pemberton Pavilion
12:30 PM	Axe Throw	Front Corner Field
1:30 PM	Knife Throw	Front Corner Field
2:30 PM	Pole Felling	Front Corner Field
3:30 PM	Pole Climbing	Front Corner Field
4:30 PM	Log Birling	Catfish Pond
6:30 PM	Dinner and Terry Baker, SAF CEO	Dining Hall
7:30 PM	Protest Committee Meeting	Stamey Education Building
7:30 PM	Campfire	Fire Pit Area
Saturday, Marc	ch 19th	
7:00 AM	Breakfast	Dining Hall
8:00 AM	Archery	Archery Range
9:00 AM	Chain Throw	Area Around the Pool
10:00 AM	Men's Bow Saw	Area Around the Pool
11:00 AM	Women's Bow Saw	Area Around the Pool
12:00 PM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:30 PM	Team Pictures (group 2)	Pemberton Pavilion
1:00 PM	Log Roll	Area Around the Pool
1:30 PM	Crosscut (Women's, J. & J., Men's)	Area Around the Pool
4:30 PM	Women's Log Chop	Area Around the Pool
5:30 PM	Men's Log Chop	Area Around the Pool
6:30 PM	ASFC Executive Meeting	Fire Pit Area
6:30 PM	Protest Committee Meeting	Stamey Education Building
7:00 PM	Dinner	Dining Hall
8:00 PM	Awards	Auditorium
9:00 PM	Campfire	Fire Pit Area